Features
• MOSFET and diode reverse battery protection network
• Possibility of powering at 12 V through daughterboard connector
• Half-bridge and high-side outputs available depending on the specific device
Applications
• Multiple brushed DC motors and additional loads in high-side configuration, such
as bulbs, LEDs or protected supply
Description

System requirements
DB4077 - Rev 1 page 6/9
4 Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
Part number Order code Reference
EVAL-L99MOD51XP EVAL-L99MOD51XP L99MOD51XPTR evaluation board
EVAL-L99MOD53XP EVAL-L99MOD53XP L99MOD53XPTR evaluation board
EVAL-L99MOD54XP EVAL-L99MOD54XP L99MOD54XPTR evaluation board
EVAL-L99MOD5xXP
Ordering information
DB4077 - Rev 1 page 7/9
Revision history
Table 2. Document revision history
Date Version Changes
20-Nov-2019 1 First release.
EVAL-L99MOD5xXP
DB4077 - Rev 1 page 8/9
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and improvements to ST
products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on ST products before placing orders. ST
products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place at the time of order acknowledgement.
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or the design of
Purchasers’ products.
No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.
ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. For additional information about ST trademarks, please refer to www.st.com/trademarks. All other product or service
names are the property of their respective owners.
Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.
© 2019 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved
EVAL-L99MOD5xXP
DB4077 - Rev 1 page 9/9
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power Management IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  STMicroelectronics manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EVAL-ADM1168LQEBZ  EVB-EP5348UI  MIC23451-AAAYFL EV  MIC5281YMME EV  DA9063-EVAL  ADP122-3.3-EVALZ  ADP130-
0.8-EVALZ  ADP130-1.2-EVALZ  ADP130-1.5-EVALZ  ADP130-1.8-EVALZ  ADP1712-3.3-EVALZ  ADP1714-3.3-EVALZ  ADP1715-3.3-
EVALZ  ADP1716-2.5-EVALZ  ADP1740-1.5-EVALZ  ADP1752-1.5-EVALZ  ADP1828LC-EVALZ  ADP1870-0.3-EVALZ  ADP1871-0.6-
EVALZ  ADP1873-0.6-EVALZ  ADP1874-0.3-EVALZ  ADP1882-1.0-EVALZ  ADP199CB-EVALZ  ADP2102-1.25-EVALZ  ADP2102-
1.875EVALZ  ADP2102-1.8-EVALZ  ADP2102-2-EVALZ  ADP2102-3-EVALZ  ADP2102-4-EVALZ  ADP2106-1.8-EVALZ  ADP2147CB-